TECHNICAL GUIDE – SCrEw
 FASTENErS ©
2023 DEw
ALT   – rEV. A
SECTION CONTENTS
ANCHORS & FASTENERSGeneral InformatIon
S
c

Against the grain (Into wide side) 1-1/2" 1,220 660 1,570 685 1,805 720
1. Performance data are ultimate loads based on laboratory tests.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TapFast®
Cat. No.
Description
(Diameter - TPI  x
Nominal Length)
Point Type Finish
Nominal EPDM
Washer Outer
(in.)
Nominal Head
Height1
(in.)
Qty / Carton Qty / Case
#10 DIAMETER, 1/4" HEX WASHER HEAD WITH ALUMINUM EPDM BONDED SEALING WASHER
DFSEHH210 #10 - 16 x 1" TYPE 17 STALGArD® 0.500 0.295 3000 -
DFSEHH230 #10 - 16 x 1-1/2" TYPE 17 STALGArD® 0.500 0.295 2500 -
DFSEHH250 #10 - 16 x 2" TYPE 17 STALGArD® 0.500 0.295 1500 -
DFSEHH265 #10 - 16 x 2-1/2" TYPE 17 STALGArD® 0.500 0.295 1000 -
DFSEHH280 #10 - 16 x 3" TYPE 17 STALGArD® 0.500 0.295 800 -
1. Nominal Head Height includes the thickness of the Aluminum EPDM Bonded Sealing washer before installation. This thickness will be slightly reduced when installed.
Screwguns
Cat. No. Description Screw Diameter
Dw268 2,500 rPM VSr VErSA-CLUTCH™ Screwgun #10